Industrial
Hydraulics
Electric Drives
and Controls
Linear Motion and
Assembly Technologies Pneumatics
Service
Automation

DKC**.3-200 230 360 261
Device type
Example of type code
DKC with parallel interface, 40 A peak current: DKC01.*-040
Îmax = 016 A ÎN = 6 A
Îmax = 040 A ÎN = 16 A
Îmax = 100 A ÎN = 40 A
Îmax = 200 A ÎN = 100 A
01 - Parallel interface
21 - Parallel interface 2
02 - SERCOS interface
03 - PROFIBUS
04 - INTERBUS
05 - CANopen
06 - DeviceNet
11 - Analogue interface
D B
H
With EcoDrive we offer you a
complete range of synchronous
and asynchronous motors for line-
ar and rotary feed movements, as
well as for main spindle applica-
tions.
15
Motors –
fast-acting and optimised to the application
MKD
Synchronous motors for standard
applications
• nominal torque values from
0.4 to 72 Nm
• natural convection and surface
ventilated
• nominal speed up to 9000 min-1
• resolver with data memory for
motor parameters
• absolute value encoder
(optional)
• holding brake (optional)
MKE
Synchronous motors for area
subject to explosion hazard
• nominal torque values from
0.9 to 48 Nm
• natural convection
• nominal speed up to 9000 min-1
• resolver with data memory
• high-resolution single-turn and
absolute value encoders with
data memory for motor parameters
• holding brake (optional)
• UL/CSA standard (optional)
MHD
Synchronous motors for the most
demanding requirements
• nominal torque values from
1.2 to 240 Nm
• natural convection, surface ven-
tilated and liquid cooled
• nominal speed up to 7500 min-1
• high-resolution single-turn and
absolute value encoders with
data memory for motor parameters
• holding brake (optional)
• IP68 (optional)
IndraDyn A
Asynchronous motors for main